Class Nom
1 GRENOUILLON
2 GOUBARD
3 REBILLARD
4 RAMIREZ ARREGUI
5 LANCINO
6 FOOTE
7 PERRETTE
8 FOUGERAT
9 FALCINELLI
10 POLYCARPE
11 LARRIEU
12 BONNET
13 RAFFANEL
14 CLADERES
15 LE ROUX
16 CAPDEVIELLE SABAN
17 DEGOS
18 FALCINELLI
19 BODIN
20 DUCASSE
21 DEFARGE
22 PRADAL
23 SAN AUGUSTIN
24 DUCHON
25 LAC
26 ESTRIGOS
27 PORTELLA

Prénom
Nicolas
Sebastien
Clément
Rafael Ignacio
Yann
John
Samuel
Marie
Gabiriel
CHRISTOPHE
ELIA
Alexis
Frederic
Nadine
Isabelle
Michel
REGINE
DANIEL
Charléne
Charlotte
Karen
Nathalie
Fleur
Marléne
Elodie
Sylvie
Sylvie

Feuillel

Ville
MENESTREAU-EN-VILLE"
DAX

Labarthe Sur Léze
Guadarrama

Saint Geours de marenne
Moliets-Et-Maa
MESSANGES

Saint Paul Les Dax

Saint Pierre Du Mont
SAINT PAUL LES DAX
MOLIETS ET MAA
Riviere

Saint Vincent De Tyrosse
PARDIES

Saint Paul Les Dax
SOUSTONS
SEYRESSE
CAMPAGNE

Saint Pierre Du Mont
CAPRETON
SEIGNOSSE

MOLIETS Et MAA
MOLIETS Et MAA
Soustons

Vieux Boucau

Estillac

Moliets Et Maa
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Né
1981
1976
1994
1961
1987
1978
2003
1993
1991
1989
2003
1976
1974
1966
1967
1968
1957
1958
1992
1990
1981
1967
1979
1991
1983
1965
1965

Cat
SE
V1
SE
V2
SE
SE
MI
SE
SE
SE
MI
V1
V1
V2
V2
V1
V3
V2
SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
SE
SE
V2
V2

Sexe

T TTATTTTMTTZINZINTNEIINZIZINZILZIZIZIZIZIZ

Temps
00:18:01
00:18:08
00:18:49
00:19:24
00:20:40
00:20:42
00:22:05
00:22:56
00:22:59
00:23:57
00:24:18
00:25:22
00:26:33
00:26:50
00:27:39
00:28:52
00:29:35
00:29:45
00:31:16
00:32:11
00:32:20
00:34:01
00:34:02
00:34:07
00:36:24
00:36:58
00:37:06



